
Russell Vale Golf Club

Saturday, 31 January 2026

Competition Graded Field Report

Competition : Men's Stableford (3 Grade -

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 153Course : Russell Vale 18

Description :

PCCTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

PCC Groups :

0.0All Day TurpentineMale

New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Russell Vale Golf Club

Grief, Wayne 51 430.0

Grade Grade A

Russell Vale Golf Club

Tankoski, George 72 400.0

Fracasso, Robert 93 370.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

White, Michael 74 350.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Schmidt, Paul 55 34 C/B0.0

Royal Canberra Golf Club

Bain, Ross 66 34 C/B0.0

Amatto, Russ 97 340.0

Perrin, Dennis 88 33 C/B0.0

Huzyliak, Victor 79 330.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Barnett, Jeremy 410 33 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Bray, Stephen 311 33 C/B0.0

Dribbus, Murray 712 330.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Pearce, Michael 513 32 C/B0.0

Amatto, Brett 514 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

West, Mark 815 320.0
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New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Davis, Michael 916 31 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

King, Darren 317 31 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Lynch, Matt 618 31 C/B0.0

Biddulph, David 519 31 C/B0.0

Bain, Anthony 320 310.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Bland, Tony 621 30 C/B0.0

Port Kembla Golf Club

Amaru, Guthrie 922 30 C/B0.0

Tipping, David 723 300.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Lewis, Peter 724 29 C/B0.0

Pallier, Kevin 725 290.0

Routley, Mick 726 280.0

Port Kembla Golf Club

Wright, John Malcom 927 27 C/B0.0

Macmillan, Malcolm 928 27 C/B0.0

Chin, Greg 329 270.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Robinson, Daniel 730 26 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Nightingale, Mark 831 260.0

Clarke, Edward 932 25 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Martin, Bradley 633 25 C/B0.0

Craft, Daniel 534 250.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Byrnes, Tyrone 735 240.0

Mewburn, Mark 121 390.0

Grade Grade B

Russell Vale Golf Club

Gray, Steve 132 380.0

Angel, Rodney 153 37 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Canvin, Dale 124 37 C/B0.0

Miller, Kevin 135 37 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Jones, Graham 126 370.0

Hiscox, Matthew 127 36 C/B0.0

Maynell, Warren 118 36 C/B0.0

Corrie, Brian 129 360.0
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New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Russell Vale Golf Club

Gosling, Peter 1010 36 C/B0.0

Duroux, Maurice 1011 360.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Walsh, Jason 1012 35 C/B0.0

Taylor, Stephen 1313 35 C/B0.0

Novotny, Peter 1314 350.0

Fay, Leon 1415 34 C/B0.0

Wollongong Golf Club

Tremain, Mitchell 1016 34 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

McIlwain, Scott 1317 34 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Cleveland, Taylor 1518 34 C/B0.0

Halgren, Murray 1419 34 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Murphy, Kim 1020 34 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Szczur, John 1521 340.0

Digby, Quentin 1222 33 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

French, Malcolm 1323 330.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Demito, Chris 1224 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Goss, Adam 1025 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Grief, Jack 1026 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Quetcher, Dave 1027 32 C/B0.0

Cooksley, David 1128 32 C/B0.0

Van Ede, Hans 1129 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Luck, Rodney 1130 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Johnson, Melvyn 1431 32 C/B0.0

Payne, Gregory 1332 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Bransdon, Alan 1533 32 C/B0.0

Turnbull, Greig 1034 320.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Strangman, Scott 1035 31 C/B0.0

Beauchamp, Les 1536 31 C/B0.0

Van Ede, Ron 1237 31 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Donnelly, David 1338 31 C/B0.0
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New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Lewis, Ray 1539 31 C/B0.0

Jones, Gregory 1440 31 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Dwyer, Paul 1541 31 C/B0.0

Chambers, Brett 1142 31 C/B0.0

Bottom, Rowan 1543 31 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Nelson, Michael 1144 31 C/B0.0

Johnston, Barry 1245 310.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Murphy, Mark 1446 30 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Hemar, Frank 1147 30 C/B0.0

Aquilina, Mark 1348 30 C/B0.0

Fisher, Greg 1349 300.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Young, George 1550 29 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Peace, Phillip 1151 290.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Davis, Scott 1152 28 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Mott, David 1253 280.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Eather, Rodney 1154 27 C/B0.0

Beaton, Michael 1355 27 C/B0.0

Cunynghame, Greg 1256 270.0

Redman, Peter 1457 26 C/B0.0

Antill Park Country Golf Club

Hudson, Nicholas 1258 260.0

Wood, Alan 1259 250.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Dodd, Stephen 1060 240.0

Whant, Lou 1361 220.0

Johnston, Trevor 261 380.0

Grade Grade C

Siljeg, Paul 182 37 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Whiteside, Matthew 203 370.0

Merryfull, Chris 184 360.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Walsh, Stephen 165 350.0

Pippen, John 186 34 C/B0.0
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New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Terry, Clifford 197 34 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Milan, Dennis 198 34 C/B0.0

Scott, Phillip 169 340.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Lloyd, Anthony 3210 33 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Symons, Robert 2011 33 C/B0.0

Humphries, Garry 2012 33 C/B0.0

Byrne, Matthew 3413 33 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Hare, Christopher 1614 33 C/B0.0

Smith, Graham 2015 33 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Johnson, Andrew 2016 33 C/B0.0

Reynolds, Mick 1617 33 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Sussman, Noel 1818 33 C/B0.0

Allen, Stephen 4119 330.0

The SGA Golf Club

Malone, Daniel 1820 32 C/B0.0

Griggs, Luke 1721 32 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Whiteside, Jack 2322 32 C/B0.0

Young, Brian 2323 320.0

Taylor, John 3124 31 C/B0.0

Chapman, John 2925 31 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Tarjavaara, Paul 2926 31 C/B0.0

Khan, Sandy 2227 31 C/B0.0

Glynn, Bob 1928 310.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Peace, Greg 1729 30 C/B0.0

Wark, Greg 1830 30 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Kennedy, Nicholas 3431 30 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Inzinger, Christian 2732 300.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Davies, Andrew 2033 29 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Tasevski, Lubo 1834 29 C/B0.0

Dwyer, Samuel 1635 29 C/B0.0
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New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Russell Vale Golf Club

Manns, Alan 3736 290.0

McLean, Neil 2737 28 C/B0.0

Shoobert, Paul 2038 28 C/B0.0

Remiendo, Arnold 1739 28 C/B0.0

Wright, Robert 2040 28 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Peace, Mark 1741 280.0

Bucinskas, John 1642 270.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Piggott, Ben 1843 26 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Shalavin, George 1844 26 C/B0.0

White, Brian 2845 26 C/B0.0

Towers, Peter 1646 26 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Strother, Aaron 2047 260.0

Lawrence, Des 2048 25 C/B0.0

Watson, Allan 2549 250.0

Griggs, Geoffrey 2250 24 C/B0.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Bird, Daryl 2251 240.0

Webster, Greg 1952 23 C/B0.0

Future Golf

Zagby, Mathew 2653 230.0

Russell Vale Golf Club

Stewart, Terry 3454 220.0

Day, Jeffrey 1855 190.0

Barnett, Isaac 1756 110.0

Barnett, Jacob 1657 100.0
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